
GREASES

Info

Bent u niet zeker van het type smeermiddel dat u nodig heeft voor uw machines?
Neem dan contact op met onze technische dienst, wij helpen u graag verder met de 
keuze van uw product.
Contacteer ons via telefoon: +32 (0) 2 365 02 00 of via mail: info@unil.com  

OUR PRODUCT RANGE

Info
 
Are you uncertain about the type of lubricant you need for your vehicles and 		
machines? Contact our technical service department, we’ll be pleased to help 	
you choose the optimal product for you.

Help Line +32 (0) 2 365 02 00 or send us a mail at  info@unil.com  

Motor oils
S	Synthetic and mineral oils, for light 

petrol up to heavy diesel engines
S	Two-stroke motor oils 

Transmission oils
S	Mineral and synthetic 
S	Multi grade, API GL4 & GL5 
S	ATF oils

Hydraulic liquids
S	Filtered Hydraulic oils (Nas 6) 
S	Zinc-free and zinc-containing
	 hydraulic oils 
S	Biodegradable oils 
S	Nonflammable hydraulic 
	 liquids

Specialities for the industry
S	Compressor oils 
S	Compressed air lubrication 
S	General lubrication 
S	Transformer oils 
S	Gearbox oils 
S	Thermal oils 
S	White oils

Sprays
S	Silicone sprays
S	Sprocket & gear wheels 
S	Anticorrosion 
S	Tapping oils 
S	Brake cleaner 
S	Penetrating oils 
S	White grease 
S	Food grade quality
S	PTFE

Winter products
S	Antifreeze 
S	Coolants 
S	Windscreen washer fluids 

Metalworking fluids
S	Water miscible and neat oils for
	 all ferrous and non-ferrous metals
S	Forming oils
S	Grinding fluids 
S	Rust preventive oils 
S	Vanishing oils 
S	Spray oils 
S	Slideway oils

Food-grade lubricants
S	Lubricants for the food industry 

(USDA H1/NSF)

Greases
S	Greases for bearings 
S	Multi purpose greases 
S	Greases with PTFE, graphite
	 and MoS2 additives 
S	Biodegradable greases 
S	Greases for high temperatures 
S	Specialities

High quality range for motorcycles
S	Oils for motor, transmission, fork 

and chains

Equipments
S	Oil tanks 
S	Grease pumps 
S	Skimmers 
S	Refractometers 
S	Filtering devices 
S	Dosage pumps 
S	Hose reels 
S	Spill trays 
S	Oil cans 
S	Degreasing tanks	

Agriculture & Forestry
S	Chain saw oils 
S	Biodegradable oils and greases 
S	Two-stroke and four-stroke oils

Cleaning products
S	Degreasing agents 
S	Hand soaps 
S	Oil absorbing granulates
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Polygrease

Thermoplex

Alba +

Supergrease 350

Molith EP

Caliopal

Grease EP/R

Polyfood

HT 300

Alimenta

Synbio Grease

Polyurea grease used for long lubrication periods of slide and 
roller bearings working under extreme conditions.

Universal long life grease suitable for joints, slide and roller 
bearings exposed to heavy loads and high temperatures.

Teflon based grease, especially developed for the lubrication 
of bearings working under heavy load conditions.

Multifunctional “extreme pressure” grease with exceptional 
adhesion. Remarkable resistance water, heavy loads and tem-
perature variations.

High quality grease with molybdenedisulphide (MoS2) and 
graphite, with a remarkable resistance to shocks and heavy 
loads. This grease is recommended for excavation, mining 
and public works equipment.

Extreme pressure grease for low-speed bearings exposed to 
heavy loads.  Long life grease for extended lubrication inter-
vals.

Multifunctional “extreme pressure” grease.

Extreme pressure grease for the lubrication of various equip-
ments within the food industry (bearings, conveyors,…).

Bentone based grease resistant to very high temperatures 
and insoluble in water.  This grease is ideal for low-speed 
bearing exposed to extreme pressure and temperature.

Bentone based grease, NSF/H1 homologated, especially de-
veloped for the food industry.

Biodegradable, water-repellent grease recommended for all 
applications respecting the environment.  

Diurea

Lithium 
complex

Lithium 
complex

Lithium-
Calcium

Lithium

Lithium-
Calcium

Lithium

Calcium-
complex

Bentone

Bentone

Lithium-
Calcium

260

250

250

180

190

170
185

190

200

Without

Without

160

Synthetic
ester

Mineral

Mineral

Mineral

Mineral

Mineral

Mineral

White mineral
oil

Mineral

White mineral
oil

Synthetic and 
vegetable

ester

100

185

185

310

95

700
500

95

90

460

80

45

Light 
yellow

Green

White

Blue

Black

Brown

Amber

White

Black

White

Green

2

2

2

2

2

0
2

00/0/
1/2/3

00/2

2

2

2

-40/+180

-20/+170

-30/+180

-20/+140

-20/+140

-20/+110
-20/+130

-20/+140

-50/+150

-15/+300

-20/+200

-18/+145

xxx

xxx

xxx

xxx

xxx

xx

xx

xx

xx

xx

xx

xxx

xx

x

xxx

xx

xxx

x

xxx

x

xx

xxx

xxx

xx

xxx

xxx

xxx

xxx

xx

xxx

xxx

xx

xx

xxx

xxx

xx

xxx

xx

xx

xx

xxx

xx

xx

xxx

GREASES   APPLICATIONS   COMPOSITION FEATURES

Thickener Base oil Color
Mechani-

cal 
stability

Water 
resistance

Extreme 
pressure
power

Corrosion
resistance

Soap base Drop point 
(°C)

Nature
Viscosi-

ty (cSt at 
40°C)

S u st a i n -
ability

Temperature

NLGI-
degree

Operating 
temperatures 
(°C) min/max


