

## **OUR PRODUCT RANGE**

#### Motor oils

- ♦ Synthetic and mineral oils, for light ♦ Water miscible and neat oils for petrol up to heavy diesel engines
- ♠ Two-stroke motor oils

#### **Transmission oils**

- Mineral and synthetic
- ♦ Multi grade, API GL4 & GL5
- **♦** ATF oils

#### **Hydraulic liquids**

- Filtered Hydraulic oils (Nas 6)
- ◆ Zinc-free and zinc-containing
- ♦ Nonflammable hydraulic liquids

#### Specialities for the industry

- ♠ Compressor oils
- ♠ Compressed air lubrication
- ♠ Transformer oils
- **♦** Thermal oils
- ♦ White oils

## Sprays

- ♦ Sprocket & gear wheels
- **♦** Anticorrosion
- ◆ Tapping oils
- ♦ Penetrating oils
- ♦ White grease
- Food grade quality
- ♦ PTFE

## Winter products

- **♦** Antifreeze
- **♦** Coolants
- Windscreen washer fluids

## **Metalworking fluids**

- all ferrous and non-ferrous metals
- ♦ Forming oils
- ♠ Rust preventive oils
- Vanishing oils
- Spray oils
- Slideway oils

## **Food-grade lubricants**

♦ Lubricants for the food industry (USDA H1/NSF)

## Greases

- ♠ Greases for bearings
- ♠ Greases with PTFE, graphite and MoS2 additives
- Greases for high temperatures
- Specialities

## High quality range for motorcycles

♦ Oils for motor, transmission, fork and chains

#### Equipments

- Oil tanks
- **♦** Skimmers
- **♦** Refractometers
- Filtering devices
- ♦ Spill trays
- Oil cans
- ♦ Degreasing tanks

# **Agriculture & Forestry**

- ♦ Chain saw oils
- Biodegradable oils and greases
- ♦ Two-stroke and four-stroke oils

## **Cleaning products**

- Degreasing agents
- ♦ Oil absorbing granulates

## Info

Are you uncertain about the type of lubricant you need for your vehicles and machines? Contact our technical service department, we'll be pleased to help you choose the optimal product for you.

Help Line +32 (0) 2 365 02 00 or send us a mail at info@unil.com

## **UNIL LUBRICANTS SINCE 1903**

## **BELGIUM**

Bergensesteenweg 713 1600 Sint-Pieters-Leeuw Tel. +32 (0)2 365 02 00 Fax +32 (0)2 360 01 12 info@unil.com orders@unil.com

## **THE NETHERLANDS**

Tel. +31 (0)72 744 00 33 Fax +31 (0)72 744 00 34 infonl@unil.com ordersnl@unil.com

www.unil.com



ISO 9001 - ISO 14001 Certified

# GREASES







Inickener   Base oil   Color   Imperature   Cal   Imperssure		GREASES	APPLICATIONS	COMPOSITION				FEATURES						
Polygrease Polyurea greace used for long lubrication periods of slide and Diurea 260 Synthetic color region (Program of the International Color Received Col				Thickener		Base oil		Color			cal		pressure	Corrosion resistance
File of base rings working under extreme conditions.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of bearings working under heavy load conditions.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of bearings working under heavy load conditions.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of bearings working under heavy loads and high temperatures.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of bearings working under heavy loads and high temperatures.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of complex.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of complex.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of complex.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication of complex.  File on based grease, especially developed for the lubrication interest.  File on based grease, especially developed for process with exceptional adhesion. Remarkation evaluations.  File on based grease and temperature and temperatures and temperatures and impulsive works expendent.  File of the process with mobile of section interest.  File of the process with mobile develops with mobile of the solution, mining and public works expendent.  File of the process with the process with the process with the process with temperatures and temperature and te				Soap base		Nature	ty (cSt at			temperatures				
Thermoplex Universal long life grease suitable for joints, slide and roller bearings exposed to heavy loads and high temperatures. complex  Supergresse 30 Multifunctional "extreme pressure" grease with exceptional and heson. Remarkable resistance water, heavy loads and temperature variations.  Callopal Extreme pressure grease for low-speed bearings exposed to heavy loads. Long life grease for extended fubrication intervals.  Molith EP High quality grease with molybdenedisulphide (MoS2) and graphite, with a remarkable resistance to shocks and heavy loads. Long life grease is recommended for extreated number and universal positions and insoluble in water. This grease is feed for low-speed bearings exposed to bearing supplications in the variation in the variation in the variation of the properties of the properti	The second second	Polygrease		Diurea	260		100		2	-40/+180	ххх	xxx	xxx	xxx
Supergrease 350 Multifunctional "extreme pressure" grease with exceptional adhesion. Remarkable resistance water, heavy loads and temperature variations.  Caliopal Extreme pressure grease for low speed bearings exposed to heavy loads. Long life grease for low speed bearings exposed to heavy loads. Long life grease for extended lubrication intervals.  Molith EP High quality grease with molybdenedisulphide (MoS2) and graphite, with a remarkable resistance to shocks and heavy loads. This grease is recommended for excavation, mining and public works equipment.  Grease EP/R Multifunctional "extreme pressure" grease.  Lithium 190 Mineral 95 Black 2 20/410 xxx xx x	THE RESERVE	Alba +			250	Mineral	185	White	2	-30/+180	xxx	x	xxx	xx
adhesion. Remarkable resistance water, heavy loads and temperature variations.  Callopal Patreme pressure grease for low-speed bearings exposed to heavy loads. Long life grease for extended lubrication intervals.  Molith EP High quality grease with molybdenedisulphide (MoS2) and graphite, with a remarkable resistance to shocks and heavy loads. This grease is recommended for excavation, mining and public works equipment.  Grease EP/R Multifunctional "extreme pressure" grease.  Lithium 190 Mineral 95 Amber 00/0/ 20/+140 xx x x x xx		Thermoplex			250	Mineral	185	Green	2	-20/+170	xxx	xx	xx	xxx
heavy loads. Long life grease for extended lubrication intervals.  Molith EP High quality grease with molybdenedisulphide (MoS2) and graphite, with a remarkable resistance to shocks and heavy loads. This grease is recommended for excavation, mining and public works equipment.  Grease EP/R Multifunctional "extreme pressure" grease.  Lithium 190 Mineral 95 Amber 00/0/ 1/2/3  HT 300 Bentone based grease resistant to very high temperatures and insoluble in water. This grease is ideal for low-speed bearing exposed to extreme pressure and temperature.  Polyfood Extreme pressure grease for the lubrication of various equipments within the food industry (bearings, conveyors,).  Alimenta Bentone based grease, NSF/H1 homologated, especially developed for the food industry.  Synbio Grease Biodegradable, water-repellent grease recommended for all applications respecting the environment.		Supergrease 350	adhesion. Remarkable resistance water, heavy loads and tem-		180	Mineral	310	Blue	2	-20/+140	XXX	XXX	xxx	xxx
graphite, with a remarkable resistance to shocks and heavy loads. This grease is recommended for excavation, mining and public works equipment.  Grease EP/R Multifunctional "extreme pressure" grease. Lithium 190 Mineral 95 Amber 00/0/ -20/+140 xx x x xx x	The second second	Caliopal	heavy loads. Long life grease for extended lubrication inter-			Mineral		Brown			хх	xxx	xxx	xx
HT 300  Bentone based grease resistant to very high temperatures and insoluble in water. This grease is ideal for low-speed bearing exposed to extreme pressure and temperature.  Polyfood  Extreme pressure grease for the lubrication of various equipments within the food industry (bearings, conveyors,).  Calcium-complex  200  White mineral oil  Without  White mineral oil  Bentone based grease, NSF/H1 homologated, especially developed for the food industry.  Without  White mineral oil  White ineral oil  White 2  -20/+200  xx xx xx xx xx xx  xx  xx  xx  xx  x	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	Molith EP	graphite, with a remarkable resistance to shocks and heavy loads. This grease is recommended for excavation, mining	Lithium	190	Mineral	95	Black	2	-20/+140	xxx	хх	xxx	хх
and insoluble in water. This grease is ideal for low-speed bearing exposed to extreme pressure and temperature.  Polyfood Extreme pressure grease for the lubrication of various equipments within the food industry (bearings, conveyors,).  Calcium complex	1	Grease EP/R	Multifunctional "extreme pressure" grease.	Lithium	190	Mineral	95	Amber		-20/+140	xx	х	xx	xx
Alimenta  Bentone based grease, NSF/H1 homologated, especially developed for the food industry.  Bentone based grease Riodegradable, water-repellent grease recommended for all applications respecting the environment.  Calcium  Calcium  Oil  Without White mineral oil  Without White mineral oil  Synthetic and vegetable  Free 2 -18/+145 xx xxx xx x		HT 300	and insoluble in water. This grease is ideal for low-speed	Bentone	Without	Mineral	460	Black	2	-15/+300	xx	Х	xxx	xx
veloped for the food industry.  Synbio Grease  Biodegradable, water-repellent grease recommended for all applications respecting the environment.  Calcium  oil  Synthetic and 45 Green 2 -18/+145 xx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xxx xx		Polyfood			200		90	White	00/2	-50/+150	хх	ххх	ххх	ххх
applications respecting the environment.  Calcium vegetable		Alimenta		Bentone	Without		80	White	2	-20/+200	xx	xx	xx	xx
		Synbio Grease			160	vegetable	45	Green	2	-18/+145	хх	xxx	xx	ххх